
The isoform switch in Map4 (cortex vs other)

Coding

ENSMUST00000035055.15
(Increased usage)

ENSMUST00000164930.8
(Unchanged usage)

ENSMUST00000169851.8
(Decreased usage)

Condition

cortex                                       

other                                         

*

ns

***

Isoform Usage

ENSMUST00000035055.15

ENSMUST00000164930.8  

ENSMUST00000169851.8  

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

Isoform

Is
of

or
m

 F
ra

ct
io

n 
(I

F
)

Isoform Expression

ENSMUST00000035055.15

ENSMUST00000164930.8  

ENSMUST00000169851.8  

0

25

50

75

Isoform

Is
of

or
m

 E
xp

re
ss

io
n

Gene Expression

cortex                                 

other                                   

0

50

100

150

Condition

G
en

e 
E

xp
re

ss
io

n


